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400mH vrouwen-femmes (76cm)  Time :13:21 

Heat:1  

 1 1989 Van Puyvelde Margo        95 UGEN  58.40    

 2 2204 De Jans Marlien           91 DEIN  59.96    

 3 1876 Vanbesien Flavie          95 KUL   62.43    

 4 117 Debougnoux Valentine      98 HEPL  63.34    

 5 2030 Bellemans Inge            95 KUL   63.46    

 

400mH vrouwen-femmes (76cm)  Time :13:21 

Heat:2  

 1 2192 Roesems Vreni             89 DCLA  62.92    

 2 2071 Peeters Linske            96 UGEN  65.27    

 3 1465 Hemelsoet Lara            96 ODIS  67.44    

 4 1025 Famenne Coline            97 HE2B  67.52    

 5 706 Demaret Merel             98 KUL   69.77    

 

300mH vrouwen SVS (76cm)  Time :13:21 

Heat:1  

 1 663 Dewyngaert Liese          99 DBH   46.01    

 2 759 Joris Lies                99 AVT   47.99    

 3 9781 SINTY SALOME              99 ARJ   48.02    

 4 3019 Deferm Nele               01 AVT   50.12    

 

300mH mannen SVS (0,84m)  Time :14:17 

Heat:1  

 1 9779 LEONARD NICOLAS           99 ARJ   44.43    

 

400mH mannen-hommes (91cm)  Time :13:48 

Heat:1  

 1 9802 Rodger Sebastian          91 GBR   50.29    

 2 2629 Raes Maarten              96 ODIS  53.64    

 3 9801 Shore Sam                 85 GBR   54.75    

 4 3346 Ulens Thijs               92 VAC   56.20    

 5 2001 Sisk Tomas                98 KUL   56.99    

 6 1701 Mabille Florent           98 UCL   57.29    

  2973 Pieters Giovanni          94 UGEN  DNF     

  

 

400mH mannen-hommes (91cm)  Time :13:48 

Heat:2  

 1 2166 Van Oost Loic             97 KUL   54.14    

 2 2577 Verbraekel Niels          96 UGEN  54.77    

 3 772 Dumon Reindert            98 KUL   56.29    

 4 2426 Hatif Amer Ali*           96 DCLA  56.40    

 5 1583 Datoussaid Mehdi          91 ULB   59.04    

 6 4511 Jara Antonio*             76 RCB   59.37    

 7 1753 Parisis Jean Loup         93 HELH  61.17    

 

400mH mannen-hommes (91cm)  Time :13:48 

Heat:3  

 1 2048 Van Boven Jordy           95 UA    58.63    



 2 1318 Durant Mathieu            96 UCL   58.75    

 3 2641 Bollaert Bram             92 VS    58.83    

 4 217 Dessart Thibault          98 ULB   63.99    

 

400mH mannen-hommes (91cm)  Time :13:48 

Heat:4  

 1 198 Schyns Alexandre          99 ULG   60.48    

 2 465 Parmentier Klaas          99 UGEN  61.11    

 3 2054 Verbeke Pieter            97 UGEN  62.46    

 4 5177 Depuydt Patrick           64 ZA    69.77    

 

400m vrouwen-femmes  Time :14:01 

Heat:1  

 1 1060 Fickers Marie             97 VINC  57.54    

 2 2068 Dewyngaert Paulien        97 TM    58.42    

 3 1912 Derolez Marie             95 KUL   59.50    

 4 1000 Coosemans Elise           96 HEPL  60.09    

 5 2265 Mauel Anna Lena           96 VUB   60.50    

 6 1207 Deloof Justine            97 UMON  60.66    

 

400m vrouwen-femmes  Time :14:01 

Heat:2  

 1 621 De Vlieger Lize           98 UGEN  58.64    

 2 1241 Chauvin Camille*          96 HEPH  59.79    

 3 1283 Duquesne Jeanne           94 MOHA  60.55    

 4 1516 Polspoel Kathelijn        83 DCLA  60.71    

 5 2104 Hellinckx Lotte           95 EHB   60.81    

 6 1074 Carbonnelle Pauline       96 USLB  62.93    

 

400m vrouwen-femmes  Time :14:01 

Heat:3  

 1 1359 Appes Fanny*              89 CABW  56.84    

 2 623 De Veylder Annelore       99 EA    62.13    

 3 1233 Vandekerckhove Nore       02 HAC   63.41    

 4 1723 Van Den Broeck Hanne      96 ODIS  63.83    

 5 2077 Smet Astrid               96 ODIS  64.49    

 6 1217 Hallet Perrine            91 MOHA  64.55    

 

400m mannen-hommes  Time :14:41 

Heat:1  

 1 2676 Alston Arkad              96 ARTE  48.42    

 2 2699 Iguacel Christian         96 UA    48.64    

 3 350 Crestan Eliott            99 SMAC  48.76    

 4 2099 Dotremont Kevin           96 KUL   49.14    

 5 1752 Lannoy Brennet Julien     96 UCL   49.57    

 6 561 Botte Stef                00 UGEN  50.04    

 7 2363 De Wit Stijn              88 DCLA  53.01    

 

400m mannen-hommes  Time :14:41 

Heat:2  

 1 686 De Lathauwer Lennert      98 VS    49.49    

 2 1724 Mahieu Sebastien          92 HEH   49.72    

 3 9803 CRAIG COX                 86 UK    50.11    

 4 1687 Ruth Jerome               98 ULGL  50.17    

 5 1629 Nijs Gaston               96 VINC  50.21    

 6 2130 Swinnen Jef               96 UH    50.40    

 7 68 Boulard Antoine           99 ULG   52.03    

 



400m mannen-hommes  Time :14:41 

Heat:3  

 1 1621 Mengal Simon              96 UCL   50.28    

 2 1549 Vreux Jonathan            85 MOHA  51.34    

 3 3143 Lermyte Maxime            95 VUB   51.40    

 4 1403 Van den Hoeke Arthur      97 ULB   51.45    

 5 2628 Du Pan Tom                89 ACME  51.49    

 6 2802 Bellemans Koen            93 KUL   51.81    

 7 1123 Bodart Antoine            98 UCL   52.05    

 

400m mannen-hommes  Time :14:41 

Heat:4  

 1 349 Poblome Romain            99 UMON  50.54    

 2 2359 Depuydt Seppe             98 KUL   51.29    

 3 2772 Verheyden Ruben           00 EA    51.75    

 4 1114 Tercelin Cedric           85 CSDY  52.14    

 5 46 Kapenda Nathan            98 SMAC  52.20    

 6 2800 Van Den Berghe Ruben      90 ODIS  52.27    

 7 2502 Gheerolfs Joachim         95 VIVE  52.40    

 

400m mannen-hommes  Time :14:41 

Heat:5  

 1 328 Azhigaliyev Marlen        99 SMAC  53.81    

 2 5717 Huwel Wim                 63 ASVO  55.59    

 3 1180 Vervinckt Maxant          96 SMAC  56.04    

 4 683 Verheyden Tom             02 EA    58.49    

 5 5171 Jans Rembert              78 RCG   58.86    

 6 490 Deville Jeroen            98 ACP   59.58    

 7 865 Foncke Ricardo            98 VOLH  59.59    

 

800m vrouwen-femmes  Time :14:42 

Heat:1  

 1 1005 Hayez Louise              96 UCL   2:18.78  

  

 2 591 Quatacker Lore            98 UGEN  2:19.66  

  

 3 3259 Versyck Leontine          00 HAC   2:20.11  

  

 4 1185 Fickers Lisa              96 ICHE  2:20.24  

  

 5 677 De Troyer Maura           99 DAC   2:20.95  

  

 6 625 Vonck Lotte               98 VUB   2:21.44  

  

 7 3192 Mebis Lina                01 ATLA  2:21.46  

  

 8 1616 Deville Annelies          96 ARTE  2:26.70  

  

 

800m vrouwen-femmes  Time :14:42 

Heat:2  

 1 1213 Barhdadi Lina             97 UCL   2:27.47  

  

 2 2091 De Keulenaer Tina         96 UGEN  2:27.88  

  

 3 1796 Decorte Maloe             93 ASVO  2:28.11  

  



 4 1847 Dedeyne Annouk            97 ARTE  2:31.37  

  

 5 1006 Allard Helene             87 WS    2:35.47  

  

 6 1787 De Vos Kim                91 ASVO  2:36.74  

  

 7 525 De Lange Elisa            98 UGEN  2:45.18  

  

 8 2080 Blommaert Cassie          97 AD    3:07.48  

  

 

800m mannen-hommes  Time :15:08 

Heat:1  

 1 2913 Giedts Sam                97 KUL   1:53.89  

  

 2 1653 Hinnekens Simon           96 UCL   1:54.21  

  

 3 2039 De Bruyn Marius           97 VUB   1:54.62  

  

 4 2706 Van Laethem Gaetan        97 VUB   1:54.97  

  

 5 2897 De Maersschalck Pieter    88 LEBB  1:55.45  

  

 6 1115 Delvoie Maxime            97 UCL   1:56.01  

  

 7 2517 Callens Klaas             97 KUL   1:57.55  

  

 8 2770 Meganck Simon             00 EA    1:59.07  

  

  1693 Coupe Aurelien*           96 UCL   DNS     

  

 

800m mannen-hommes  Time :15:08 

Heat:2  

 1 2281 De Backer Gerben          95 UGEN  1:59.75  

  

 2 2027 Demeyere Pieter           87 ACKO  2:00.83  

  

 3 3263 Demarsin Arnout           97 KUL   2:00.88  

  

 4 500 Vandewoude Kevin          99 MACW  2:01.05  

  

 5 804 Teck Arne                 99 ARTE  2:01.13  

  

 6 1189 Ladang Matheo             98 UCL   2:01.17  

  

 7 9004 Souanef Karim             84 FRA   2:01.94  

  

 8 2029 Demeyere Maarten          97 KUL   2:02.41  

  

 9 2209 Boeykens Arne             97 LAT   2:03.02  

  

 10 2038 Buzaiton Samir            95 EA    2:04.20  

  

 

800m mannen-hommes  Time :15:08 

Heat:3  



 1 1760 Jamli Tarich              86 WS    1:57.39  

  

 2 2637 Gheyssens Thomas          92 ALVA  2:03.74  

  

 3 2661 Putman Jonathan           95 ACKO  2:05.83  

  

 4 1116 Lagache Arnaud            93 CSDY  2:07.59  

  

 5 1362 Debroux Romain            99 HENA  2:07.74  

  

 6 2025 Decoster Thomas           99 UCL   2:08.92  

  

 7 1796 Larelle Julian            97 CABW  2:09.48  

  

 8 760 De Cock Yoni              98 VOLH  2:11.41  

  

 9 2288 Cockaerts Jan             99 KUL   2:11.83  

  

 10 2794 De Troyer Dennis          97 ODIS  2:23.80  

  

 11 3341 Vierbergen Kobe           00 VOLH  2:27.06  

  

 

100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:11 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.1  

 1 1228 Jeanne Charlotte*         95 HE2B  11.69    

 2 1992 Depuydt Orphee            95 ARTE  12.11    

 3 1359 Appes Fanny*              89 CABW  12.29    

 4 493 Bauwens Laures            99 RCG   12.31    

 5 841 Van Gijseghem Sofie       99 KAAG  12.44    

 6 1189 Van der Veken Cindy       97 ULB   12.48    

 7 1747 Tahon Charlotte           92 HAC   12.60    

 8 458 Vancamp Hanne             99 OLSE  12.69    

 

100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:11 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.2  

 1 1276 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie   97 UCL   12.31    

 2 1563 Coppenolle Emma           96 ARTE  12.46    

 3 3690 Grossard Britt            00 AVT   12.47    

 4 478 Van Eetvelde Madeline     99 RCG   12.76    

 5 2076 Gyenes Nora               97 UA    12.79    

 6 463 Lammens Lisa              98 UGEN  12.82    

 7 1078 Heyvaert Luca             02 LEBB  12.98    

 

100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:11 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.5  

 1 3707 Bracke Jill               01 RCG   12.48    

 2 1142 Badji Jalika              96 VUB   12.78    

 3 1880 Beylemans Laura           97 VIVE  12.81    

 4 2426 Evans Cassandre           01 HUY   12.85    

 5 699 Delheye Celine            98 KUL   12.99    

 6 2144 Garre Maaike              90 KAAG  13.02    

 7 3660 Goossens Zita             00 AVLO  13.23    

 

100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:11 

Heat:4      Wind : 0.8  

 1 2238 Nicaise Laure             92 KAAG  12.96    

 2 3088 Hooyberghs Fleur          01 ACHL  13.02    



 3 3448 De Rocker Jolein          01 EA    13.04    

 4 9785 Etsinda Fabienne          01 ARJ   13.05    

 5 1501 Jacops Bieke              97 UA    13.18    

 6 1241 Chauvin Camille*          96 HEPH  13.21    

 7 1046 Sturbois Noemie           97 CABW  13.22    

 

100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:11 

Heat:5      Wind : 1.0  

 1 2442 De Geest Lize             91 LEBB  13.30    

 2 622 Vanderbauwhede Lies       99 ASVO  13.31    

 3 3196 De Haseleer Dora          00 OEH   13.32    

 4 1082 Benoit Marine             97 UCL   13.38    

 5 2784 Amellal Maryam            72 CABW  13.46    

 6 174 Albert Stephanie          98 HELH  13.56    

 7 2486 Umans Kirsten             93 AP    13.92    

 

100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:11 

Heat:6      Wind : 0.8  

 1 2284 Verbruggen Lise           94 UGEN  13.59    

 2 3134 Van Borm Laura            01 LEBB  13.60    

 3 1545 Vander Beken Amber        03 ASVO  13.65    

 4 2052 Apers Justine             93 UGEN  13.77    

 5 87 Rousseaux Sarah           99 CABW  13.87    

 6 3690 Van Hul Isabel            73 ACW   14.30    

  216 Johnen Celeste            96 ULB   DNS     

  

 

100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:11 

Heat:7      Wind : 0.0  

 1 2081 Hellemans Saskia          96 UA    13.35    

 2 1474 De Troyer Marie           03 VS    13.97    

 3 495 Tuypens Emma              99 RCG   14.10    

 4 1733 Wouters Anne              90 ZWAT  14.15    

 5 385 Hiroux Laure-Anne         99 DCLA  14.21    

 6 3135 Van Borm Lisa             01 LEBB  14.73    

  9783 Hugue Emilie              00 ARS   DNS     

  

 

100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:11 

Heat:8      Wind : 0.6  

 1 2452 Deleener Thalia           96 ODIS  13.82    

 2 1145 Domaniecki Celine         97 UMON  13.90    

 3 1246 Simons Lina               96 USLB  14.10    

 4 3483 Vanderbauwhede Leen       01 ASVO  14.40    

 5 249 Stephany Chloe            99 MOHA  14.44    

 6 1045 Rousseaux Laura           97 HEPH  14.50    

 7 3737 Demirel Ecem              00 AVT   14.73    

 

100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:11 

Heat:9      Wind : 1.2  

 1 1025 Famenne Coline            97 HE2B  12.91    

 2 3606 Morren Lise               00 RCT   13.03    

 3 1303 De Schepper Kato          03 ASVO  13.75    

 4 9778 De Bondt Marith           02 DBH   14.49    

 5 9784 N Gang Paul-Marie         01 ARJ   14.50    

 6 1016 Magain Louise             97 ULgG  15.06    

  699 Delheye Celine            98 KUL   DNS     

  



  3739 Timmermans Loes           01 RCT   DNS     

  

 

100m mannen-hommes  Time :15:50 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.7  

 1 47 Kapenda Raphael           98 USLB  10.63    

 2 1433 Kuba Di Vita Gaylord      96 EPHE  10.83    

 3 1767 Brunin Clement            97 ULB   10.84    

 4 3047 Merckx Ward               98 VUB   10.85    

 5 3044 Thys Seppe                92 ACME  10.90    

 6 1700 Grailet Francois          96 ULG   10.93    

 7 227 Paquot Jordan             98 SER   10.95    

 

100m mannen-hommes  Time :15:50 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.8  

 1 553 Bras Tuur                 99 OEH   10.98    

 2 1581 Van Sull Tristan          93 HE2B  11.03    

 3 461 Obasuyi Michael           99 DEIN  11.12    

 4 3310 Francois Laurens          97 UGEN  11.17    

 5 2696 De Borger Dario           92 VAC   11.17    

 6 1127 Lins Sebastien            92 RESC  11.26    

 7 1462 Badji Asamti              96 VUB   11.30    

 

100m mannen-hommes  Time :15:50 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.9  

 1 3461 De Clercq Joris           97 UGEN  11.21    

 2 3328 Calluy Dylan              95 UA    11.22    

 3 3048 Wagemans Soren            99 TM    11.32    

 4 1477 Andre Dorian              89 MOHA  11.36    

 5 9789 Van Den Branden Jeroen    97 HG    11.37    

 6 2905 Pittomvils Niels          92 VAC   11.45    

 7 9805 Bongrain Johan            91 CABW  11.66    

 

100m mannen-hommes  Time :15:50 

Heat:4      Wind : 0.6  

 1 2998 Goossens Robin            98 UGEN  11.42    

 2 1526 Mairesse Olivier          90 ULB   11.49    

 3 3338 Hendrikx Joren            83 ZWAT  11.52    

 4 1795 Baro Olivier              94 GALI  11.57    

 5 3003 Van Reeth Vincent         96 TM    11.60    

 6 1480 Kohl Geoffrey             95 HE2B  11.64    

 7 1521 Dessart Francois          96 ULB   11.74    

 

100m mannen-hommes  Time :15:50 

Heat:5      Wind : 0.3  

 1 846 Verstraete Jonathan       99 KAAG  11.56    

 2 2221 Brutsaert David           96 UGEN  11.56    

 3 1378 Dreze Anthony             97 VINC  11.57    

 4 1735 Jacquemin Ayrton          96 UCL   11.62    

 5 2723 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper   96 ASVO  11.69    

 6 1482 Lopez Castellanos Thomas  93 ULB   11.91    

 

100m mannen-hommes  Time :15:50 

Heat:6      Wind : 1.5  

 1 948 Cisse Amadou*             98 AVLO  11.60    

 2 268 Glorioso Luca             99 UCL   11.77    

 3 304 Paulo Changani Gloire     99 HERV  11.81    

 4 2910 Martin Tom                97 UGEN  11.82    



 5 2244 Van Nuffel Danny          97 ARTE  11.86    

 6 3134 Pieters Christof          86 ACME  11.95    

 7 1498 Languille Florian*        88 USTA  12.13    

 

100m mannen-hommes  Time :15:50 

Heat:7      Wind : 0.2  

 1 236 Zaanani Soufian           98 RESC  11.59    

 2 1681 Dehon Julien              98 UMON  11.86    

 3 1878 Poblome Olivier           93 JSMC  11.92    

 4 2936 Anthoons Bastien          95 UGEN  12.07    

 5 3353 De Mol Aiko               88 LEBB  12.08    

 6 3108 Crombez Milan             97 UGEN  12.21    

 7 653 Sertin Jaron              99 ARTE  12.42    

 

100m mannen-hommes  Time :15:50 

Heat:8      Wind : 0.9  

 1 77 Van Roy Gil               99 RIWA  12.19    

 2 1469 Prestamo Eloy             96 RCB   12.45    

 3 3247 Van Schuylenbergh Dries   01 ASVO  12.54    

 4 1914 Bultinck Broes            02 STAX  12.84    

 5 1028 Tuyls Storm               02 ACW   12.94    

 6 6921 Pianet Patrick            74 LEBB  13.57    

 

1500m vrouwen-femmes  Time :16:07 

Heat:1  

 1 1571 De Schaepmeester Jolien   97 UGEN  4:51.75  

  

 2 1008 Van den Abeele Elodie     96 HEPH  4:54.99  

  

 3 1985 Meert Soraya              93 VUB   4:55.84  

  

 4 979 Ponlot Florine            95 ULGL  4:56.24  

  

 5 1986 Van Laethem Delphine      95 VUB   4:57.84  

  

 6 1971 Teugels Amber             96 VUB   4:59.01  

  

 7 157 Branders Ange             99 DAMP  5:00.31  

  

 8 2083 Rooms Valerie             96 VUB   5:13.06  

  

 9 1786 De Smet Evelien           88 ASVO  5:18.18  

  

 10 158 Foret Marion              98 UCL   5:33.73  

  

 11 1832 Laridon Ine               91 ASVO  5:35.76  

  

 12 1784 De Groote Sarah           92 ASVO  5:36.52  

  

 13 9788 Sauvaud Camille           97 UCL   5:48.51  

  

  9777 Dejaegher Roos            00 DBH   DNF     

  

 

1500m mannen-hommes  Time :16:59 

Heat:1  

 1 2855 De Rop Pieter             97 VUB   4:04.56  

  



 2 2570 Bloemen Tristan           95 KUL   4:04.75  

  

 3 3110 Vispoel Ruben             91 ULB   4:05.49  

  

 4 1452 Kavi Kokou Kevin          96 HEPL  4:07.08  

  

 5 2216 Vandenbon Simon           98 VIVE  4:13.93  

  

 6 2721 Vanderbeken Jonas         97 HOWE  4:14.09  

  

 7 9787 Pollet Lucas              97 UCL   4:14.23  

  

 8 4 Crickillon Tancrede       99 CSDY  4:18.73  

  

 9 2835 Vercouter Ruben           97 ODIS  4:24.64  

  

 10 5923 Matthijs Guy              68 VS    4:25.68  

  

 11 9790 Geluykens Joppe           96 KUL   4:29.16  

  

 12 803 Van Biesen Jonas          99 LEBB  4:29.64  

  

 13 9786 Ahrika Mohamed            96 ULB   4:30.16  

  

 14 2685 Fortrij Lowie             97 VIVE  4:31.02  

  

 15 802 Dumarey Tim               98 UGEN  4:33.67  

  

 16 771 Vandenbulcke Frederik     98 UGEN  4:39.55  

  

 17 573 Timmermans Lode           98 ACP   4:42.20  

  

 18 714 Van den Bulcke Laurens    98 UGEN  4:53.16  

  

 

100mH vrouwen SVS (76cm)  Time :16:08 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.7  

 1 3659 Agwazie Angel             01 AVLO  14.17    

 2 3230 Hespel Nina               01 DCLA  14.42    

 3 3452 Coquyt Justine            00 RCG   14.45    

 4 3707 Bracke Jill               01 RCG   14.58    

 5 3847 Damman Axelle             00 HAC   16.43    

 6 665 De Rijcke Clara           99 DBH   16.68    

 7 3828 Verduyn Jane              01 HAC   16.82    

 

100mH vrouwen-femmes (84 cm)  Time :16:21 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.1  

 1 2392 Missinne Sarah            95 ARTE  13.73    

 2 2310 Beaucarne Chloe           97 ARTE  13.76    

 3 1285 Vancauwemberghe Siliane   96 HEPH  13.97    

 4 1567 Lammens Shari             96 RCG   14.20    

 5 2207 Couckuyt Paulien          97 KUL   14.20    

 6 1996 Van Diest Dorien          93 UGEN  14.39    

 

100mH vrouwen-femmes (84 cm)  Time :16:21 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.2  

 1 1884 Maudens Hanne             97 UGEN  14.52    

 2 365 Van Laer Emma             98 UA    15.05    



 3 699 Delheye Celine            98 KUL   15.24    

 4 1225 Loris Sarah               96 ULB   15.73    

 5 1673 De Pauw Yoika             95 UGEN  16.09    

 6 1939 Rubbrecht Lien            97 VS    16.76    

  174 Albert Stephanie          98 HELH  DNF     

  

 

100mH vrouwen-femmes (84 cm)  Time :16:21 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.7  

 1 463 Lammens Lisa              98 UGEN  15.77    

 2 2071 Peeters Linske            96 UGEN  15.87    

 3 1678 Philips Lotte             97 KUL   16.42    

 4 186 Clamar Maud               99 HECH  18.13    

 5 1016 Magain Louise             97 ULgG  18.77    

 6 1733 Wouters Anne              90 ZWAT  19.20    

 

110mH mannen-hommes (106cm)  Time :16:31 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.9  

 1 2508 Hanjoul Denis             92 UA    14.33    

 2 1319 Durant Thomas             95 HEHL  14.51    

 3 1424 Crespeigne Romain         92 CRAC  14.61    

 4 1700 Grailet Francois          96 ULG   14.87    

 5 2588 Segers Senne              96 TM    15.17    

 

110mH mannen-hommes (106cm)  Time :16:31 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.5  

 1 2891 Dumon Ewout               96 UGEN  15.26    

 2 2998 Goossens Robin            98 UGEN  15.35    

 3 2033 Jacobs Sven               97 KUL   15.54    

 4 2371 Deberdt Daan              88 RCG   16.64    

  2034 Coppieters Kasper         98 UGEN  DNF     

  

 

200m vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:00 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.8  

 1 365 Van Laer Emma             98 UA    24.96    

 2 2310 Beaucarne Chloe           97 ARTE  25.03    

 3 2207 Couckuyt Paulien          97 KUL   25.31    

 4 1189 Van der Veken Cindy       97 ULB   25.77    

  1228 Jeanne Charlotte*         95 HE2B  DNS     

  

  2393 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  DNF     

  

 

200m vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:00 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.2  

 1 9782 Tchapda Dominique         99 ARJ   24.74    

 2 1564 Duyck Charlotte           97 UGEN  25.12    

 3 2392 Missinne Sarah            95 ARTE  25.33    

 4 1563 Coppenolle Emma           96 ARTE  25.50    

 5 1864 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  26.11    

 6 1078 Heyvaert Luca             02 LEBB  26.58    

 

200m vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:00 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.7  

 1 1308 Labitte Coraline*         96 HEPH  25.79    

 2 1276 Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie   97 UCL   25.79    

 3 3146 Beernaert Maite           01 HAC   25.80    



 4 1142 Badji Jalika              96 VUB   25.95    

 5 2264 Rossaert Isaura           92 UGEN  25.97    

 6 478 Van Eetvelde Madeline     99 RCG   26.02    

 

200m vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:00 

Heat:4      Wind : 0.7  

 1 1880 Beylemans Laura           97 VIVE  26.13    

 2 712 Cornelis Jacintha         98 HG    26.23    

 3 3448 De Rocker Jolein          01 EA    26.60    

 4 3660 Goossens Zita             00 AVLO  26.85    

 5 2049 Degreve Robin             97 VUB   26.88    

 6 1501 Jacops Bieke              97 UA    27.17    

 7 2265 Mauel Anna Lena           96 VUB   27.28    

 

200m vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:00 

Heat:5      Wind : 1.5  

 1 2238 Nicaise Laure             92 KAAG  26.18    

 2 1241 Chauvin Camille*          96 HEPH  26.53    

 3 1813 Bruyneel Helen            91 AZW   26.78    

 4 794 De Swaef Charlotte        99 VS    26.92    

 5 1074 Carbonnelle Pauline       96 USLB  27.21    

 6 1678 Philips Lotte             97 KUL   27.34    

 

200m vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:00 

Heat:6      Wind : 0.4  

 1 1755 Gbedassi Ines             03 OEH   27.35    

 2 2784 Amellal Maryam            72 CABW  27.56    

 3 2284 Verbruggen Lise           94 UGEN  27.98    

 4 3196 De Haseleer Dora          00 OEH   28.03    

 5 601 De Winter Jill            98 UGEN  28.14    

 6 1217 Hallet Perrine            91 MOHA  28.18    

 7 2052 Apers Justine             93 UGEN  28.45    

 

200m vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:00 

Heat:7      Wind : 0.7  

 1 360 Hemelsoet Sylke           99 RIEM  27.63    

 2 2024 Vanassche Lotte           94 UGEN  28.25    

 3 1246 Simons Lina               96 USLB  28.74    

 4 978 Hemroulle Pascaline       92 HELM  28.87    

 5 781 Aerts Paulien             98 UGEN  29.30    

 6 495 Tuypens Emma              99 RCG   29.42    

 7 2142 Baeyens Judith            92 KAAG  29.88    

 

200m vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:00 

Heat:8      Wind : -0.3  

 1 3566 Vanderwegen Lore          00 DBH   27.68    

 2 1082 Benoit Marine             97 UCL   28.96    

 3 1861 Van Haelter Hanne         97 UGEN  29.25    

 4 3181 Van Malder Ot             00 DBH   29.37    

 5 1374 Ketsman Febe              02 ASVO  29.45    

 6 1145 Domaniecki Celine         97 UMON  29.60    

 7 249 Stephany Chloe            99 MOHA  30.28    

 

200m mannen-hommes  Time :17:32 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.7  

 1 2699 Iguacel Christian         96 UA    21.64    

 2 47 Kapenda Raphael           98 USLB  21.80    

 3 1707 Ghislain Arnaud           88 RESC  22.05    



 4 1519 Fall Samba                94 HE2B  22.33    

 5 3310 Francois Laurens          97 UGEN  22.37    

  3044 Thys Seppe                92 ACME  DNS     

  

 

200m mannen-hommes  Time :17:32 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.0  

 1 227 Paquot Jordan             98 SER   22.07    

 2 3328 Calluy Dylan              95 UA    22.29    

 3 1462 Badji Asamti              96 VUB   22.36    

 4 1650 Ennamir Mohssine          85 RCB   22.64    

 5 1127 Lins Sebastien            92 RESC  22.77    

 6 2696 De Borger Dario           92 VAC   22.90    

 

200m mannen-hommes  Time :17:32 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.1  

 1 1581 Van Sull Tristan          93 HE2B  22.41    

 2 3461 De Clercq Joris           97 UGEN  22.52    

 3 1701 Mabille Florent           98 UCL   22.66    

 4 1477 Andre Dorian              89 MOHA  22.78    

 5 1724 Mahieu Sebastien          92 HEH   22.79    

  2223 Scheldeman Yestin         91 RCG   DNS     

  

 

200m mannen-hommes  Time :17:32 

Heat:4      Wind : 0.1  

 1 1595 Keita Franck              95 ULB   22.37    

 2 9789 Van Den Branden Jeroen    97 HG    23.09    

 3 846 Verstraete Jonathan       99 KAAG  23.16    

 4 1480 Kohl Geoffrey             95 HE2B  23.22    

 5 3003 Van Reeth Vincent         96 TM    23.27    

 6 1525 Le Men Benoit             95 UCL   23.40    

 7 2244 Van Nuffel Danny          97 ARTE  23.48    

 

200m mannen-hommes  Time :17:32 

Heat:5      Wind : 1.2  

 1 1795 Baro Olivier              94 GALI  23.17    

 2 2221 Brutsaert David           96 UGEN  23.19    

 3 1378 Dreze Anthony             97 VINC  23.34    

 4 1526 Mairesse Olivier          90 ULB   23.40    

 5 3134 Pieters Christof          86 ACME  23.62    

 6 2910 Martin Tom                97 UGEN  23.64    

 7 1498 Languille Florian*        88 USTA  24.18    

 

200m mannen-hommes  Time :17:32 

Heat:6      Wind : 1.0  

 1 3338 Hendrikx Joren            83 ZWAT  23.25    

 2 304 Paulo Changani Gloire     99 HERV  23.49    

 3 418 De Decker Arno            99 UGEN  23.73    

 4 268 Glorioso Luca             99 UCL   23.95    

 5 3353 De Mol Aiko               88 LEBB  24.16    

  349 Poblome Romain            99 UMON  DNS     

  

  2371 Deberdt Daan              88 RCG   DNS     

  

 

200m mannen-hommes  Time :17:32 

Heat:7      Wind : 0.8  



 1 948 Cisse Amadou*             98 AVLO  23.18    

 2 236 Zaanani Soufian           98 RESC  23.28    

 3 215 Tangni Gnanvi Helmut Camu 99 ARJ   23.75    

 4 1681 Dehon Julien              98 UMON  24.11    

 5 462 Zutterman Kasper          99 DEIN  24.63    

 6 217 Dessart Thibault          98 ULB   24.99    

 7 653 Sertin Jaron              99 ARTE  25.14    

 

200m mannen-hommes  Time :17:32 

Heat:8      Wind : 0.8  

 1 9805 Bengrain Johan            91 cabw  23.61    

 2 1878 Poblome Olivier           93 JSMC  24.14    

 3 2936 Anthoons Bastien          95 UGEN  24.34    

 4 3108 Crombez Milan             97 UGEN  24.41    

 5 77 Van Roy Gil               99 RIWA  25.00    

 6 1469 Prestamo Eloy             96 RCB   25.14    

 7 2642 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  97 UGEN  25.31    

 8 1914 Bultinck Broes            02 STAX  26.24    

 

5000m  vrouwen-femmes  Time :18:07 

Heat:1  

 1 1518 Denys Yewbdar             95 UCL   17:25.91  

  

 2 1520 Van Lierop Lise           95 KUL   20:05.08  

  

 3 2044 Verstichelen Sofie        94 UGEN  20:07.05  

  

 4 1002 Coosemans Marie           96 SPA   20:07.66  

  

 5 2058 Osselaer Elien            96 ARTE  20:20.78  

  

  9791 De Veylder Liselotte      96 UGEN  DNF     

  

 

5000m mannen-hommes  Time :18:43 

Heat:1  

 1 2729 Van Der Kelen Ward        95 EHB   14:42.46  

  

 2 807 Vercauteren Sander        99 UGEN  14:47.34  

  

 3 9809 Thadd»e Adam              92 RUST  15:51.64  

  

 4 1758 Marcq Yoann*              98 HELH  15:55.21  

  

 5 9107 Pollet Lucas              97 UCL   16:01.32  

  

 6 3153 Debremaeker Kevin         98 ODIS  16:17.56  

  

 7 2717 Dhooghe Robin             98 UGEN  16:58.39  

  

 8 1179 Tixhon Yorick             95 UCL   17:28.70  

  

 9 1440 Bar Sebastien             85 UCL   18:07.04  

  

 

Medley aflossing vrouwen SVS  Time :18:27 

Heat:1  

 1    SIRE                 2:22.18   



  351 Staelens Emma             99 HAC   

  3146 Beernaert Maite           01 HAC   

  1233 Vandekerckhove Nore       02 HAC   

  3259 Versyck Leontine          00 HAC   

 2    ARJ                  2:25.68   

  9783 Hugue Emilie 00 ARS   

  9785 Etsinda Fabienne 01  

  9781 SINTY SALOME 99  

  9782 Tchapda Dominique 99  

 3    Topsportsch Hasselt  2:27.24   

  385 Hiroux Laure-Anne         99 DCLA  

  3690 Grossard Britt            00 AVT   

  3192 Mebis Lina                01 ATLA  

  3019 Deferm Nele               01 AVT   

 4    DBH                  2:28.10   

  3181 Van Malder Ot             00  

  3566 Vanderwegen Lore          00  

  665 De Ryck Clara             99 ROBA  

  663 Dewyngaert Liese          99  

 

3000mS mannen-hommes  Time :18:56 

Heat:1  

 1 1170 Colquhoun Timote          97 HEPH  9:38.89  

  

 2 1759 Kanfoud Lotfi             96 HEPH  9:59.22  

  

 3 85 Murez Joachim             98 HEH   10:21.85  

  

 

4x100m vrouwen-femmes  Time :18:57 

Heat:1  

 1    ASVO                 52.11   

  1374 Ketsman Febe              02  

  1303 De Schepper Kato          03  

  1377 Demetter Kaat             02  

  1544 Van Snick Anais           02  

 

4x100m mannen-hommes  Time :19:00 

Heat:1  

 1    CABW                 44.19   

  1482 Lopez Castellanos Thomas  93 ULB   

  1480 Kohl Geoffrey             95 HE2B  

  1378 Dreze Anthony             97 VINC  

  1581 Van Sull Tristan          93 HE2B  

 2    ULG                  47.02   

  9792 Saive Olivier 91  

  1712 Rixhon Bertrand           94 FCHA  

  1359 Vanstraelen Thierry       97 SER   

  198 Schyns Alexandre          99  

 3    ASVO                 48.72   

  1369 Van Snick Clovis          02  

  1192 Neuville Pepijn           02  

  1441 De Cremer Arnaud          02  

  1187 Geenens Sten              02  

 

polsstok-perche vrouwen-femmes  Time :15:23 

Heat:1  

 1 649 De Baene Hanne            98 UGEN  3.82    



 2 2443 Willemen Jozefien         89 ACBR  3.72    

 3 1997 Van Hansewyck Nell        97 UGEN  3.62    

 4 3000 Borstlap Hanne            00 ACHL  3.62    

 5 3453 Dadayeva Stefanie         01 RCG   3.52    

 6 3606 Morren Lise               00 RCT   3.42    

 7 3088 Hooyberghs Fleur          01 ACHL  3.42    

 8 2378 Jallow Mallen             00 CSDY  3.22    

 9 351 Staelens Emma             99 HAC   3.22    

 10 3407 Van Der Snickt Lotte      01 VS    2.82    

  3739 Timmermans Loes           01 RCT   NM       

 

hoog-hauteur mannen-hommes  Time :15:04 

Heat:1  

 1 2409 Verdonck Emile            95 HG    2.00    

 2 2033 Jacobs Sven               97 KUL   1.90    

 3 9800 Gaspar Charel             91 LUX   1.90    

 4 1724 Mahieu Sebastien          92 HEH   1.70    

 5 997 Herbots Casper            02 STAX  1.60    

  215 Tangni Gnanvi Helmut Camu 99 ARJ   NM       

 

discus-disque mannen-hommes (2kg)  Time :15:28 

Heat:1  

 1 2304 Bras Sem                  92 VUB   49.58    

 2 6998 Peetrain Filip            74 OEH   48.14    

 3 1352 Willocq Florient          97 HELH  47.65    

 4 1601 Quoidbach Elias           96 ULB   40.36    

 5 3222 Van Steen Joannes         96 ODIS  38.82    

 6 2906 Engels Lorenz             86 ODIS  37.25    

 7 135 Paquot Kevin              99 SER   33.60    

 8 1872 Gilliard Guillaume        96 ULGG  33.52    

 9 1400 Munier Alexandre*         92 ULB   28.60    

 10 1480 Kohl Geoffrey             95 HE2B  27.95    

  777 Ligneel Florian           98 ZA    NM       

 

kogel-poids vrouwen-femmes (4kg)  Time :14:45 

Heat:1  

 1 1673 De Pauw Yoika             95 UGEN  13.26    

 2 87 Rousseaux Sarah           99 CABW  10.85    

 3 1171 Van de Sype Chloe         97 UCL   9.87    

 4 1046 Sturbois Noemie           97 CABW  9.75    

 5 1939 Rubbrecht Lien            97 VS    9.58    

 6 1045 Rousseaux Laura           97 HEPH  9.53    

 7 2283 Meert Cynthia             89 LEBB  8.84    

 8 186 Clamar Maud               99 HECH  8.57    

 9 3690 Van Hul Isabel            73 ACW   8.51    

 10 978 Hemroulle Pascaline       92 HELM  8.38    

 11 2452 Deleener Thalia           96 ODIS  8.29    

 12 997 Thiery Laurine            96 HERS  8.20    

 

hinkstap-triple saut vrouwen-femmes  Time :14:44 

Heat:1  

 1 1295 Loureiro Elsa             92 RFCL  12.06 +2.3 

 12.00m 0.9  

 2 2401 Annendyck Hanne           97 VUB   11.67 +0.5  

   

 3 2280 Rutsaert Regine           95 EHB   10.77 +2.1 

 10.76m 0.0  



 4 1451 De Clercq Bowen           97 HG    9.95 +0.4  

   

 5 1936 De Schryver Evelyne       94 KUL   9.88 +0.3  

   

 6 200 De Bruecker Lisaline      98 GALI  9.79 +0.1  

   

 7 64 Defosse Maeva             98 UMON  9.61 +1.1  

   

 8 3483 Vanderbauwhede Leen       01 ASVO  8.25 +0.9  

   

 

hinkstap-triple saut mannen-hommes  Time :16:00 

Heat:1  

 1 1584 Kapata Leopold            92 CABW  15.17 +0.8  

   

 2 3355 Pausenberger Yves         95 UGEN  14.42 +1.6  

   

 3 1360 Renard Pierrick           95 HEPL  14.37 +0.9  

   

 4 1596 Kingunza Desire           95 EPHE  14.14 +1.4  

   

 5 154 Geerts Gregory            99 RESC  14.05 +2.2 

 13.70m 0.9  

 6 2983 De Leenheer Matthias      91 AVLO  13.37 +1.1  

   

 7 1594 Adjanor Fabrice           93 UCL   13.08 +0.6  

   

 8 1101 Collin Gael               89 RFCL  12.92 -0.3  

   

 

kogel vrouwen SVS (3kg)  Time :15:46 

Heat:1  

 1 3384 Van Der Borght Myrthe     01 VS    14.65    

 2 351 Staelens Emma             99 HAC   12.29    

 3 9785 Etsinda Fabienne          01 ARJ   11.20    

 4 385 Hiroux Laure-Anne         99 DCLA  10.48    

 5 3737 Demirel Ecem              00 AVT   10.38    

 6 665 De Rijcke Clara           99 DBH   8.85    

 7 9777 Dejaegher Roos            00 DBH   7.53    

 

speer mannen SVS (700g)  Time :15:48 

Heat:1  

  0                                 NM       

 

ver-longeur vrouwen-femmes  Time :18:04 

Heat:1  

 1 2363 Vervaet Imke              93 UGEN  5.65 +0.5  

   

 2 3146 Beernaert Maite           01 HAC   5.60 +0.8  

   

 3 1287 Fleury Alice              95 UCL   5.46 +1.3  

   

 4 2401 Annendyck Hanne           97 VUB   5.41 +0.9  

   

 5 2426 Evans Cassandre           01 HUY   5.26 +1.0  

   

 6 622 Vanderbauwhede Lies       99 ASVO  5.10 +0.9  

   



 7 1864 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  5.09 +1.2  

   

 8 2144 Garre Maaike              90 KAAG  5.04 +0.8  

   

 9 759 Joris Lies                99 AVT   4.96 +1.6  

   

 10 730 Walravens Annelies        99 DAC   4.85 +1.4  

   

 11 9781 SINTY SALOME              99 ARJ   4.81 +0.7  

   

 12 1233 Vandekerckhove Nore       02 HAC   4.81 +0.8  

   

 13 3134 Van Borm Laura            01 LEBB  4.79 +0.5  

   

 14 3690 Grossard Britt            00 AVT   4.75 +1.3  

   

 15 3019 Deferm Nele               01 AVT   4.65 +0.5  

   

 16 1936 De Schryver Evelyne       94 KUL   4.63 +0.7  

   

 17 1377 Demetter Kaat             02 ASVO  4.60 +0.2  

   

 18 1474 De Troyer Marie           03 VS    4.47 +1.2  

   

 19 3878 Telemans Ann              00 AVT   4.46 +1.8  

   

 20 9784 N Gang Paul-Marie         01 ARJ   4.37 +0.8  

   

 21 1303 De Schepper Kato          03 ASVO  4.33 +1.0  

   

 22 663 Dewyngaert Liese          99 DBH   4.28 +0.6  

   

 23 3259 Versyck Leontine          00 HAC   4.16 +1.3  

   

 24 200 De Bruecker Lisaline      98 GALI  4.15 +0.9  

   

 25 3358 Savelkouls Mila           00 ATLA  4.05 +1.1  

   

 26 9778 De Bondt Marith           02 DBH   3.72 +0.8  

   

 27 3353 Gavel Emma                01 ASVO  3.60 +0.1  

   

 28 3566 Vanderwegen Lore          00 DBH   3.54 +0.8  

   

  9782 Tchapda Dominique         99 ARJ   NM    +0.0  

   

  3452 Coquyt Justine            00 RCG   NM    +0.0  

   

 

polsstok-perche mannen-hommes  Time :18:04 

Heat:1  

 1 807 Van Der Weijst Koen       97 NED   5.23    

 2 2366 Broeders Ben              96 KUL   5.23    

 3 2640 Timmermans Siemen         93 KUL   4.53    

 4 1524 Nolf Maxime               99 ICHE  4.43    

 5 2907 Leys Mathias              98 UGEN  4.43    

 6 510 Van Nuffelen Thomas       98 UCL   4.43    

 7 2145 Ingelaere Brian           99 UGEN  4.03    



 8 3073 Sprangers Liam            01 KAAG  4.03    

 9 532 Lippens Jarne             98 HG    3.63    

 10 997 Herbots Casper            02 STAX  3.23    

 11 3149 Vandenborne Pieter        00 VS    2.83    

 12 1551 Denolf Levi               02 VS    2.63    

 

speer-javelin mannen-hommes (800g)  Time :17:30 

Heat:1  

 1 1436 Branders Timothy          95 HERS  60.29    

 2 3099 Bogaerts Jonas            94 UGEN  54.76    

 3 518 Van Cappellen Pieter-jan  99 UGEN  52.58    

 4 1644 Gilbert Youri             97 HEPH  45.86    

 5 644 Van Der Reysen Bram       99 ARTE  44.30    

 6 1400 Munier Alexandre*         92 ULB   42.67    

 7 662 Vereecken Sven            99 UGEN  41.85    

 8 1521 Dessart Francois          96 ULB   39.24    

 9 3352 Vermeulen Niklas          93 HG    37.62    

 

ver-longeur mannen-hommes  Time :18:54 

Heat:1  

 1 1700 Grailet Francois          96 ULG   7.17 +1.1  

   

 2 836 Nicque Marvin             99 UGEN  7.13 +1.0  

   

 3 1434 Brouwers Amaury           99 HELH  6.88 +0.9  

   

 4 1583 Datoussaid Mehdi          91 ULB   6.79 +0.8  

   

 5 2350 Thibau Arno               97 UGEN  6.69 +0.6  

   

 6 3355 Pausenberger Yves         95 UGEN  6.68 +0.8  

   

 7 2983 De Leenheer Matthias      91 AVLO  6.61 +0.5  

   

 8 1360 Renard Pierrick           95 HEPL  6.48 +0.8  

   

 9 2575 Van De Steen Matthias     95 VS    5.98 +1.4  

   

 10 1187 Geenens Sten              02 ASVO  5.03 +1.9  

   

  1590 Boa Michael               96 FORE  NM    +0.0  

   

  9779 LEONARD NICOLAS           99 ARJ   NM    +0.0  

   

 

hoog-hauteur vrouwen-femmes  Time :17:49 

Heat:1  

 1 156 Folie Clara               98 CABW  1.62    

 2 1225 Loris Sarah               96 ULB   1.58    

 3 3230 Hespel Nina               01 DCLA  1.50    

 3 762 Fabre Lize                99 VOLH  1.50    

 5 3192 Mebis Lina                01 ATLA  1.46    

 6 3847 Damman Axelle             00 HAC   1.46    

 7 2452 Deleener Thalia           96 ODIS  1.32    

 7 3828 Verduyn Jane              01 HAC   1.32    

  3181 Van Malder Ot             00 DBH   NM       

 

speer-javelot vrouwen-femmes  Time :18:49 



Heat:1  

 1 2339 Van Den Brulle Kato       96 HG    49.44    

 2 2116 Van Royen Carolien        92 UGEN  41.57    

 3 3878 Telemans Ann              00 AVT   41.35    

 4 2486 Umans Kirsten             93 AP    39.04    

 5 2043 Meylemans Nele            96 STAX  38.31    

 6 1268 Mauroy Chloe              92 CABW  36.58    

 7 462 Roels Celine              98 KDG   36.43    

 8 454 Potums Maaike             99 LEBB  36.24    

 9 1884 Maudens Hanne             97 UGEN  34.08    

 10 171 Montilla Morgane          98 RESC  31.89    

 11 9783 Hugue Emilie              00 ARS   30.64    

 12 64 Defosse Maeva             98 UMON  27.96    

 13 16 Nysten Estelle            98 UCL   26.68    

 14 1145 Domaniecki Celine         97 UMON  24.50    

 15 186 Clamar Maud               99 HECH  24.32    

  695 Torbeyns Jenne            99 VUB   NM       

 

kogel-poids mannen-hommes (7,260kg)  Time :17:50 

Heat:1  

 1 3222 Van Steen Joannes         96 ODIS  13.94    

 2 1355 Bertaux Yannick           86 CABW  13.32    

 3 777 Ligneel Florian           98 ZA    12.46    

 4 662 Vereecken Sven            99 UGEN  10.29    

 

discus-disque vrouwen-femmes  Time :20:02 

Heat:1  

 1 127 Dodrimont Emilie          99 HEPL  43.74    

 2 3358 Savelkouls Mila           00 ATLA  42.82    

 3 749 Vandeput Babette          98 KUL   41.55    

 4 3384 Van Der Borght Myrthe     01 VS    35.20    

 5 454 Potums Maaike             99 LEBB  34.79    

 6 576 Vanderstraeten Phebe      99 VS    33.65    

 7 470 Sclavont Lastinie         02 CABW  31.79    

 8 1809 Robert Ilse               93 STAX  30.54    

 9 1171 Van de Sype Chloe         97 UCL   24.91    

 10 360 Hemelsoet Sylke           99 RIEM  23.60    

 11 978 Hemroulle Pascaline       92 HELM  19.41    

 12 997 Thiery Laurine            96 HERS  18.96    

  3405 Van Den Abbeele Caro      01 VS    NM       

 


